
№ ОУ Предмет Класс Фамилия Имя Отчество Место
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 7 Изотова Полина Андреевна 1
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 7 Малер Татьяна Олеговна 2
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 7 Кузнецова Ксения Юрьевна 3
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 8 Белова Виктория Александровна 1
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 8 Кочанов Никита Павлович 2
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 9 Сычова Елена Артуровна 1
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 9 Колчеганов Вадим Сергеевич 2
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 9 Новицкая Мария Михайловна 3
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 10 Фурсова Алёна Олеговна 1
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 10 Медведева Анна Юрьевна 1
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 10 Михайлова Татьяна Эдуардовна 3
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 11 Бабуркин Никита Николаевич 1
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 11 Сухарева Дарья Дмитриевна 2
МОУ Тверской лиБиология 11 Набиева Аделия Маратовна 2

МОУ Тверской лиЭкология 8 Федик Мария Александровна 1
МОУ Тверской лиЭкология 9 Прозорова Кристина Сергеевна 1
МОУ Тверской лиЭкология 10 Медведева Анна Юрьевна 1
МОУ Тверской лиЭкология 11 Сухарева Дарья Дмитриевна 1

МОУ Тверской лиГеография 7 Целуковская Екатерина Дмитриевна 1
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 7 Самборская Юлия Андреевна 2
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 8 Сердюков Артём Эдуардович 1
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 8 Бычкова Оксана Андреевна 2
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 8 Федотов Михаил Сергеевич 3
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 9 Колчеганов Вадим Сергеевич 1
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 9 Алонзова Елена Евгеньевна 2
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 9 Филиппов Лев Валентинович 3
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 10 Клят Илья Денисович 1
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 10 Попов Егор Евгеньевич 2
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 10 Борков Даниил Денисович 3
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 11 Кондратьева Кристина Евгеньевна 1
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 11 Потапов Артём Григорьевич 2
МОУ Тверской лиГеография 11 Черникова Софья Андреевна 3

МОУ Тверской лиМХК 11 Петрушина Ольга Олеговна 1
МОУ Тверской лиМХК 11 Маренич Алёна Алексеевна 2
МОУ Тверской лиМХК 11 Коршунова Дарья Алексеевна 3

МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 7 Никифорова Мария Игоревна 1
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 7 Иванова Юлия Максимовна 2
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 7 Изотова Полина Андреевна 1
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 8 Пахомова Арина Александровна 1
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 8 Вышинский Никита Денисович 1
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 8 Федик Мария Александровна 1
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 9 Щетинина Елена Денисовна 1
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 9 Пикалёва Екатерина Сергеевна 2
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 9 Ведерникова Алина Дмитриевна 3
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МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 10 Игнатьев Дмитрий Юрьевич 1
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 10 Гуляева Алеся Андреевна 2
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 10 Орлова Ольга Сергеевна 3
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 11 Коршунова Дарья Алексеевна 1
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 11 Савченко Кристина Витальевна 1
МОУ Тверской лианглийский язык 11 Травникова Софья Алексеевна 3

МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 8 Сердюков Артём Эдуардович 1
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 8 Волкова Дарья Дмитриевна 2
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 8 Жигунова Наталья Владимировна 3
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 9 Щетинина Елена Денисовна 1
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 9 Виноградов Денис Максимович 2
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 9 Пикалёва Екатерина Сергеевна 3
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 10 Игнатьев Дмитрий Юрьевич 1
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 10 Анисимова Диана Викторовна 2
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 10 Овчинникова София Александровна 3
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 10 Рыков Егор Олегович 1
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 11 Буторина Ксения Николаевна 2
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 11 Буторина Илья Николаевич 2
МОУ Тверской лиобществознание 11 Аванесян Лаура Артуровна 3

МОУ Тверской липраво 9 Щетинина Елена Денисовна 1
МОУ Тверской липраво 9 Шишлова Анна Александровна 1
МОУ Тверской липраво 9 Прозорова Кристина Сергеевна 3
МОУ Тверской липраво 10 Бутылкина Анна Алексеевна 1
МОУ Тверской липраво 10 Чевгунова Екатерина Александровна 2
МОУ Тверской липраво 10 Жгунов Михаил Юрьевич 3
МОУ Тверской липраво 11 Котлярова Милена Александровна 1
МОУ Тверской липраво 11 Савченко Кристина Витальевна 2
МОУ Тверской липраво 11 Сулина Анна Владимировна 3

МОУ Тверской лиистория 8 Волкова Дарья Дмитриевна 1
МОУ Тверской лиистория 8 Жигунова Наталья Владиславовна 2
МОУ Тверской лиистория 8 Кемалетдинова Лилия Исламовна 3
МОУ Тверской лиистория 9 Виноградов Даниил Максимович 1
МОУ Тверской лиистория 10 Попов Егор Евгеньевич 1
МОУ Тверской лиистория 11 Буторина Ксения Николаевна 1
МОУ Тверской лиистория 11 Аванесян Лаура Артуровна 2
МОУ Тверской лиистория 11 Юшакова Анна Александровна 3

МОУ Тверской лиастрономия 7 Целуковская Екатерина Дмитриевна 1
МОУ Тверской лиастрономия 7 Киселев Александр Максимович 2
МОУ Тверской лиастрономия 7 Самбурская Юлия Андреевна 3
МОУ Тверской лиастрономия 8 Симонцева Екатерина Игоревна 1
МОУ Тверской лиастрономия 8 Ананьев Ярослав Олегович 2
МОУ Тверской лиастрономия 9 Колчеганов Вадим Сергеевич 1
МОУ Тверской лиастрономия 9 Филиппов Лев Валентинович 2
МОУ Тверской лиастрономия 9 Заонегин Евгений Владимирович 3
МОУ Тверской лиастрономия 11 Яковленко Михаил Михайлович 1

МОУ Тверской лиТехнологии 7 Целуковская Екатерина Дмитриевна 1



МОУ Тверской лиТехнологии 8 Орлова Полина Игоревна 1

МОУ Тверской лилитература 11 Петрушина Ольга Олеговна 1
МОУ Тверской лилитература 11 Малышев Макар Алексеевич 1
МОУ Тверской лилитература 11 Коршунова Дарья Алексеевна 2
МОУ Тверской лилитература 11 Сулина Анна Владимировна 3
МОУ Тверской лилитература 10 Карк Виола Витальевна 1
МОУ Тверской лилитература 10 Игнатьев Дмитрий Юрьевич 2
МОУ Тверской лилитература 10 Попов Егор Евгеньевич 3
МОУ Тверской лилитература 9 Пикалева Екатерина Сергеевна 1
МОУ Тверской лилитература 9 Ведерникова Алина Дмитриевна 2
МОУ Тверской лилитература 9 Виноградов Даниил Максимович 3
МОУ Тверской лилитература 8 Юдина Полина Александровна 1
МОУ Тверской лилитература 8 Жигулова Наталья Владиславовна 2
МОУ Тверской лилитература 8 Бычкова Оксана Андреевна 3
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